Dear Parent/Guardian,

Go4Goal will be running a 6 week football camp during the half term summer break. The courses
will include plenty of fun skilled activities and competitive games to develop football skills. This
will be available for children aged 5-14 at Peterborough Regional College from 09:00am —
15:00pm. Early drop offs and late pick-ups will also be available at an extra cost.

All children attending the camp must wear the appropriate clothing; astroturf trainers, moulded
studs and shin pads are recommended. Please ensure your child has a packed lunch and plenty
of water.

Limited spaces available so bok now.

If you have any further questions please contact either; Ennis - 07860130498 Craig -
07983274175

Yours faithfully,
Ennis Fyffe, Craig Hill

Name of Child

Emergency Contact Number(s) /

Medical Issue

Please circle if you give your child photo consent: yes/no

/Please put a tick or (x) in the available spaces for the dates that would like to attend

camp, thank you

Week 4 | Monday 12th August

Week 1 | Thursday 25th July Tuesday 13th August
Friday 26th July Wednesday 14th August

Week 2 | Monday 29th July Week 5 | Wednesday 21st August

Thursday 22nd August
Tuesday 30th July Friday 23rd August
Wednesday 31st July
Week 6 | Tuesday 27th August
Week 3 | Wednesday 7th August Wednesday 28th August
Thursday 8th August Thursday 29th August

Friday 9th August Friday 30th August




